FEMALE DOG SPAY

1-20 lbs $160
21-45 Ibs $180
46-75 lbs $ 200
76-99 Ibs $220

100-125 lbs $240
126-150 lbs $270
over 151 Ibs $ 300

MALE DOG NEUTER

1-20 lbs $120
21-45 |bs $140
46-75 lbs $160
76-99 Ibs $180

100-125 lbs $220
126-150 Ibs $ 250
over 151 Ibs $275

FEMALE CAT SPAY $90
MALE CAT NEUTER $65
FERAL CAT $60

Male or Female, trapped
includes rabies & ear tip

Any animal 5 years of age or older will
require a pre-operative blood panel prior to
any surgical procedure being performed.

We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure
on French Bulldogs.

Any smushed face dog (brachycephalic) or
any purebred/exotic cat will require
anti-vomiting medication during any
surgical procedure ($1 per pound of body
weight)

FOX VALLEY ANIMAL WELFARE LEAGUE

DENTAL PROCEDURES

Dental Procedure (Cleaning) $250
Simple extraction (per tooth) $10
Surgical extraction (per tooth) $30

Any animal undergoing a dental procedure
will require anti-vomiting medication.
($1 per pound of body weight)

Retained Baby Teeth Pulled $ 25
with spay/neuter

HERNIA REPAIRS

Umbilical Hernia Repair $50
with spay/neuter

Inquinal Hernia Repair $125
with spay/neuter

PYOMETRA (Emergency)
Canine Pyometra
1-20 lbs $370
21-45 Ibs $ 400
46-75 lbs $430
76-99 lbs $ 460
100-125 lbs $490
126-150 lbs $520
over 151 Ibs $570
Feline Pyometra $ 300

Pricing for Pyometra all inclusive.

VACCINATIONS

Rabies Vaccine 1 Year
Rabies Vaccine 3 Year
Distemper Only

Lepto Only
Distemper/Lepto Combo
Bordetella

Lyme

FRCP

Canine Core Vaccine Plan
Rabies/Distemper/Lepto

Canine Active Vaccine Plan

$25
$30
$ 25
$25
$35
$25
$25
$25

$50

$70

Rabies/Distemper/Lepto/Bordetella

Canine Outdoor Vaccine Plan

$90

Rabies/Distemper/Lepto/Bordetella/Lyme

Feline Essential Vaccine Plan
PureVax Feline Rabies & FVRCP

REGISTRATION TAGS

Kane Co.Tag 1 Year
Kane Co.Tag 3 Year

Kendall Co.Tag 1 Year
Kendall Co.Tag 3 Year

Dupage Co.Tag 1 Year
Dupage Co.Tag 3 Year

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Microchip w/Registration
Surgical E-Collar/Cone
Cardboard Cat Carrier

$40

$15
$35
$15
$35

$18
$45

$35
$20
$10

DIAGNOSTICS

FEBRUARY 2026

Chem 10/CBC (Pre-Operative)

Chem 17/CBC

Chem 17/CBC/Lytes/SDMA/T4

Urinalysis

Fecal (@ Lab)

Fecal w/Giardia (@ Lab)
Heartworm Test
Heartworm Test 4DX
Feline FIV/Felk Test

PREVENTATIVES

Nexgard Plus 4-8
Nexgard Plus 8.1-17
Nexgard Plus 17.1-33
Nexgard Plus 33.1-66
Nexgard Plus 66.1-132

Heartgard Plus 1-25
Heartgard Plus 26-50
Heartgard Plus 51-100

Nexgard 4-10
Nexgard 11-24
Nexgard 25-60
Nexgard 61-120

Nexgard Combo (Cats)
1.8-5.5 0r 5.6-16.5

Revolution Plus (Feline)

ONE

$24
$25
$26
$28
$30

$7
$9
$11

$16
$17
$18
$19

$20

$20

Other surgical procedures including Gastropexy - Eye Enucleation - Cherry Eye - Entropion - Mass Removals & Bladder Stones may be performed, quoted with consultation.

$50
$75
$125
$50
$25
$40
$25
$35
$25

SIX
$ 144
$150
$156
$168
$180

$ 42
$54
$ 66

$96
$102
$108
$114



