

FEMALE DOG SPAY		DENTAL PROCEDURES		VACCINATIONS		DIAGNOSTICS	
1-20 lbs	\$ 160	Dental Procedure (Cleaning)	\$ 250	Rabies Vaccine 1 Year	\$ 25	Chem 10/CBC (Pre-Operative)	\$ 50
21-45 lbs	\$ 180	Simple extraction (per tooth)	\$ 10	Rabies Vaccine 3 Year	\$ 30	Chem 17/CBC	\$ 75
46-75 lbs	\$ 200	Surgical extraction (per tooth)	\$ 30	Distemper Only	\$ 25	Chem 17/CBC/Lytes/SDMA/T4	\$ 125
76-99 lbs	\$ 220	<i>Any animal undergoing a dental procedure will require anti-vomiting medication. (\$1 per pound of body weight)</i>		Lepto Only	\$ 25	Urinalysis	\$ 50
100-125 lbs	\$ 240			Distemper/Lepto Combo	\$ 35	Fecal (@ Lab)	\$ 25
126-150 lbs	\$ 270			Bordetella	\$ 25	Fecal w/Giardia (@ Lab)	\$ 40
over 151 lbs	\$ 300			Lyme	\$ 25	Heartworm Test	\$ 25
<b>MALE DOG NEUTER</b>		Retained Baby Teeth Pulled with spay/neuter	\$ 25	FRCP	\$ 25	Heartworm Test 4DX	\$ 35
1-20 lbs	\$ 120	Canine Core Vaccine Plan <i>Rabies/Distemper/Lepto</i>	\$ 50	Feline FIV/Felk Test	\$ 25		
21-45 lbs	\$ 140	Canine Active Vaccine Plan <i>Rabies/Distemper/Lepto/Bordetella</i>	\$ 70	<b>PREVENTATIVES</b>			
46-75 lbs	\$ 160	Canine Outdoor Vaccine Plan <i>Rabies/Distemper/Lepto/Bordetella/Lyme</i>	\$ 90	ONE	SIX		
76-99 lbs	\$ 180	Feline Essential Vaccine Plan <i>PureVax Feline Rabies &amp; FVRCP</i>	\$ 40	Nexgard Plus 4-8	\$ 24 \$ 144		
100-125 lbs	\$ 220	<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		Nexgard Plus 8.1-17	\$ 25 \$ 150		
126-150 lbs	\$ 250	<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Nexgard Plus 17.1-33	\$ 26 \$ 156		
over 151 lbs	\$ 275	<i>Any smushed face dog (brachycephalic) or any purebred/exotic cat will require anti-vomiting medication during any surgical procedure (\$1 per pound of body weight)</i>		Nexgard Plus 33.1-66	\$ 28 \$ 168		
<b>FEMALE CAT SPAY</b>		<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Pricing for Pyometra all inclusive.</i>		Nexgard Plus 66.1-132	\$ 30 \$ 180
<b>MALE CAT NEUTER</b>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Heartgard Plus 1-25	\$ 7 \$ 42
<b>FERAL CAT</b>		<i>Any smushed face dog (brachycephalic) or any purebred/exotic cat will require anti-vomiting medication during any surgical procedure (\$1 per pound of body weight)</i>		<i>Pricing for Pyometra all inclusive.</i>		Heartgard Plus 26-50	\$ 9 \$ 54
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Heartgard Plus 51-100	\$ 11 \$ 66
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Nexgard 4-10	\$ 16 \$ 96
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Nexgard 11-24	\$ 17 \$ 102
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Nexgard 25-60	\$ 18 \$ 108
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Nexgard 61-120	\$ 19 \$ 114
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		<b>ADDITIONAL ITEMS</b>	
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Microchip w/Registration	\$ 35
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Surgical E-Collar/Cone	\$ 20
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Cardboard Cat Carrier	\$ 10
<i>Male or Female, trapped includes rabies &amp; ear tip</i>		<i>Any animal 5 years of age or older will require a pre-operative blood panel prior to any surgical procedure being performed.</i>		<i>We DO NOT perform any surgical procedure on French Bulldogs.</i>		Revolution Plus (Feline)	\$ 20

*Other surgical procedures including Gastropexy - Eye Enucleation - Cherry Eye - Entropion - Mass Removals & Bladder Stones may be performed, quoted with consultation.*